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NR 01.94305.000 555GM MULTIBRANDSTOFKACHEL 555 ZIE TEKENING
09.94305.000

1 04.26405.000 1M GLASVEZELKOORD Ø5MM
2 04.26408.000 1M GLASVEZELKOORD Ø8 MM
3 03.00341.000 AANSLUITKRAAG Ø150 UITW. 550CB
4 03.02429.005 ACHTERWAND 550CB
5 03.03513.005 AFDICHTPLAATJE RUG 500 KOLEN
6 02.05201.000 ASLADE FOCUS, 900G
7 03.05613.005 ASVANG 550CB
8 03.06107.000 BEDIENINGSBEUGEL
9 03.07107.100 BEVESTIGINGSBEUGEL KRAAG

10 03.08202.000 BINNENDEUR 450
11 03.09359.005 BODEMPLAAT 550CB
12 03.16503.000 D125 Ø10XØ21 SLUITRING 
13 03.16501.000 D125 Ø6XØ12 SLUITRING 
14 03.16502.000 D125 Ø8XØ17 SLUITRING 
15 03.20406.000 D1472 Ø6x24 KERFSTIFT
16 03.17102.000 D439 M8 LAGE ZESKANTMOER 
17 03.17505.000 D660 Ø6X35 RVS BOLKOP KLINKN. 
18 03.18002.000 D7516A M6X12 BOLCIL.KK.SNIJSCHR. 
19 03.18101.000 D7516D M5X10 PLATV.KK.SNIJSCHR
20 03.20307.000 D7985 M8X50 BOLCIL KK SCHROEF 
21 03.18602.000 D7991 M6X20 VERZ.SCHR.BIZK 
22 03.18701.000 D9021A Ø6XØ18 SLUITRING 
23 03.18728.000 D9021A Ø8XØ25 GEZWART SLUITRING
24 03.18710.000 D9021A Ø8XØ25 SLUITRING 
25 03.21721.000 D916 M8X50 STELSCH.BI.ZESK 
26 03.19328.000 D933 M10X75 ZESKANTTAPBOUT 
27 03.19304.000 D933 M6X16 ZESKANTTAPBOUT 
28 03.19306.000 D933 M6X25 ZESKANTTAPBOUT 
29 03.19311.000 D933 M8X16 ZESKANTTAPBOUT 
30 03.19312.000 D933 M8X20 ZESKANTTAPBOUT 
31 03.19316.000 D933 M8X40 ZESKANTTAPBOUT 
32 03.19406.000 D934 M10 ZESKANTMOER 
33 03.19410.000 D934 M6 ZESKANTMOEREN 
34 03.19401.000 D934 M8 ZESKANTMOER 
35 03.19506.000 D939 M6X40 TAPEINDEN 
36 03.19511.000 D939 M8X50 TAPEIND 
37 03.19731.000 D963 M8X16 PLATV.SCHR.ZGS 
38 03.19701.000 D963 M8X25 PLATV.SCHR.ZGS 
39 03.19734.000 D963 M8X35 PLATV.SCHR.ZGS 
40 03.19735.000 D963 M8X40 PLATV.SCHR.ZGS 
41 03.19739.000 D963 M8X45 PLATV.SCHR.ZGS 
42 03.20803.000 D966 M6X20 BOLVERZ KK SCHROEF 
43 03.20001.000 D980 M6 ZELFB.MOER CLEVELOCK 
44 03.20010.000 D980 M8 ZELFB.MOER CLEVELOCK 
45 03.15332.005 DEKSEL 550CB
46 03.15820.005 DEUR 555
47 03.24371.002 FRONT 550CB



NR 01.94305.000 555GM MULTIBRANDSTOFKACHEL 555 ZIE TEKENING
09.94305.000

48 03.25304.000 GELEIDINGSSTRIP 550CB LUCHSCH.
49 03.26063.000 GLAS 550CB 410X291X4 R
50 03.26101.000 GLASBEVESTIGING (20mm breed)
51 03.27301.000 HANDGREEPHOUDER 500
52 03.27506.000 HANDVAT HOUT 500
53 03.28010.000 HITTESCHILD RUG 500
54 03.35202.000 LAMEL 450
55 03.37333.002 LUCHTGELEIDER 550CB
56 03.37948.005 LUCHTSCHUIF 550CB
57 02.37949.000 LUCHTSCHUIF BOVEN 550CB
58 03.46527.041 O46527.0#01 OPVULSTUK GEZWART 450/750
59 03.52219.005 POOT BOVEN 550CB
60 03.52220.000 POOT ONDER 550CB
61 03.56230.000 ROOSTER 555GM
62 03.58414.005 SCHARNIERLIJST 555
63 03.58610.100 SCHARNIERPEN Ø6X45 
64 03.27226.000 SLT5-/01 KOUDE HAND ASBAK
65 03.64232.000 SLUITLIP 1900
66 03.64220.000 SLUITLIP DEUR 500
67 03.64221.041 SLUITSTUK 450/500/750 ZWART 
68 03.07216.000 317G/02 SLUITPLAATJE VOOR DEKSEL 152
69 03.28865.000 STEENHOUDER 555GM
70 03.69143.105 TOPPLAAT 550CB
71 02.59203.000 TREKSCHEPJE 600
72 03.72301.000 U-STUK (DEKSELTREKKER)
73 03.76104.000 VLAMPLAAT 500
74 03.15497.005 VULDEUR 450
75 03.77047.000 VUURKORF 555GM
76 03.79561.005 ZIJWAND L 555
77 03.79560.005 ZIJWAND R 555



NR 01.94305.000 555GM MULTIBRANDSTOFKACHEL 555 ZIE TEKENING
09.94305.000

1 04.26405.000 GLASSFIBER ROPE Ø 5
2 04.26408.000 GLASSFIBER ROPE Ø 8
3 03.00341.000 COLLAR Ø150 OUTSIDE
4 03.02429.005 BACK PLATE 550CB
5 03.03513.005 SHUT
6 02.05201.000 ASHPAN FOCUS/900G
7 03.05613.005 ASH LIP 550CB
8 03.06107.000 OPERATING CLIP
9 03.07107.100 CONNECTING PIECE COLLAR

10 03.08202.000 BINNENDEUR 450
11 03.09359.005 BOTTOM PLATE 550CB
12 03.16503.000 WASHER DIN 125 Ø10xØ21
13 03.16501.000 WASHER DIN 125 Ø6xØ12
14 03.16502.000 WASHER DIN 125 Ø8x17
15 03.20406.000 D1472 Ø6x24 GROOVED PIN
16 03.17102.000 NUT DIN 439 M8
17 03.17505.000 D660 Ø6X35 RVS RIVET
18 03.18002.000 SCREW DIN 7516A M6x12
19 03.18101.000 SCREW DIN 7516D M5x10
20 03.20307.000 SCREW DIN 7985 M8X50
21 03.18602.000 SCREW DIN 7991 M6x20
22 03.18701.000 WASHER DIN 9021A Ø6XØ18
23 03.18728.000 WASHER DIN 9021A Ø8XØ25 BLACK
24 03.18710.000 WASHER DIN 9021A Ø8XØ25
25 03.21721.000 SCREW DIN 916 M8X50
26 03.19328.000 SCREW DIN 933 M10X75
27 03.19304.000 BOLT DIN 933 M6x16
28 03.19306.000 BOLT DIN 933 M6x25
29 03.19311.000 BOLT DIN 933 M8x16
30 03.19312.000 BOLT DIN 933 M8x20
31 03.19316.000 BOLT DIN 933 M8x40
32 03.19406.000 NUT DIN 934 M10
33 03.19410.000 NUT DIN 934 M6
34 03.19401.000 NUT DIN 934 M8
35 03.19506.000 STUD DIN 939 M6x40
36 03.19511.000 STUD DIN 939 M8x50
37 03.19731.000 SCREW DIN 963 M8x16
38 03.19701.000 SCREW DIN 963 M8x25
39 03.19734.000 SCREW DIN 963 M8x35
40 03.19735.000 SCREW DIN 963 M8x40
41 03.19739.000 SCREW DIN 963 M8X45
42 03.20803.000 DIN 966 M6X20 SREW
43 03.20001.000 LOCKING NUT DIN 980 M6
44 03.20010.000 LOCKING NUT DIN 980 M8
45 03.15332.005 COVER 550CB
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46 03.15820.005 DOOR 555
47 03.24371.002 FRONT 550CB
48 03.25304.000 GUIDE PLATE DRAUGHT CONTROL
49 03.26063.000 CERAMIC GLASS 550CB
50 03.26101.000 GLASS RETAINER (20mm)
51 03.27301.000 HANDLE HOLDER
52 03.27506.000 HANDLE (WOOD) 500
53 03.28010.000 HEATSHIELD 500
54 03.35202.000 LAMELLA
55 03.37333.002 AIR CHANNEL 550CB
56 03.37948.005 DRAFT CONTROL 550CB
57 02.37949.000 AIR CONTROL TOP 550CB
58 03.46527.041 CONNECTION PIECE WOODEN HANDLE
59 03.52219.005 LEG 550CB UPPER PART
60 03.52220.000 LEG 550CB LOWER PART
61 03.56230.000 GRATE 555GM
62 03.58414.005 HINGE STRIP 555
63 03.58610.100 CLEVIS PIN Ø6X45
64 03.27226.000 COLD HAND ASHPAN
65 03.64232.000 LOCKING PIECE 1900
66 03.64220.000 SLUITLIP DEUR 500
67 03.64221.041 LATCH
68 03.07216.000 FIXING BAR ROUND COVER 152
69 03.28865.000 BRICK HOLDER 555GM
70 03.69143.205 TOP PLATE 550CB
71 02.59203.000 SCRAPER 600
72 03.72301.000 U-PIECE (COVER)
73 03.76104.000 BAFFLE PLATE
74 03.15497.005 DOOR 450
75 03.77047.000 LOGGUARD 555GM
76 03.79561.005 SIDE PLATE LEFT
77 03.79560.005 SIDE PLATE RIGHT 


